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’ HEATiNiG..,COOK[NG OR POWER EQUiPMENT* ERN BN f ¢
3 R % g :
b " ‘:Ij"orﬂand Mamr SEPt 11, 1948 - . ° PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS mmuzm. e o) 3

The undersigned hereby appl es for a pcrm:! to install the fal!awmg hmtmg. cooking or power equifment in accord-
unce with the Law.r of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Porlland, and the follewing specifications:

Location ... mzﬁ_cnrlyla,.&oad._-_. Use of Buﬂ&l;;g__nmuing . No. Stories .. 1% New Bunldjng

Name and address of owner of appliance .. REFXOG®RErTay, 1141 Forest Avenue . o
Installer’s name and addzess A Z,: Yoody, 473, Auburn.ustrae.t_____mm . Telephone v 2e0072 e e

Genetal Descuiption: of Work
Toinstall .01 buming. unit witn foread hok wa’.r heat

: I¢ HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or source of heat..—GOLA8 . n o e o Type of floor beneath appliance Concrete.....
1f woad, how protected?, — e e e e Kind of Tuel LQAY e -
Minimun distance to wood or combustible inaterial, frem top of appliance or casing top Of SUINACE vt

From top of smoke pipe.. 19 _.._From front of appliance 0¥eX..4".<. From sides or back of appliance .over .31 —...
Sis 2 of chimney fluz ... ..Bx18.. ... Other connections to same flue _Jona, ... R

1£ 35 fired, HOW VEMEd? womemn o e s e e e o o RattEd maximum demand per hour e —

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ... PARAEOR oo e - Labelled by underwriter’s laboratories? . Y88
Wil operator be always in attendanee?. . . ... Docs oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Fattom
Type of floor beneath burner ,._.QQD‘?NW— e ettt ¢ e =
Location of oil Storage — eS8 8 Number and capacity of tanks ... ..1-275..Gal.
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?. R T
Will all tanks be more than five fest yrom any flame? .¥e 8 ... How many tanks fire proofed?

Total capacity of any existing storage 1anks for furnace burners T - I

IF COOKWNG APPLIANCE
Location of appliance.. Rindof. "o, Type of fluor beneath appliance v

If wood, how protected? .- o e it s s+ e et St YA e i b e

Minimum <istance to wood or wmbustible material from top of appliance w [

From front of appliance - FEtom sides antd BAck e o From top of smoKepipe v e« s o
Size of chimne, M8 wummmi— . Other connections to same fue s

Is hood to be provided? _If s0, how vented?
If gas fired, how vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour e

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? (52.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, ete., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVEL:

Vill there be in ¢l { the at ki« t
man.uQm..g :"“ %__Q%d_ o Wil there be in charge of the atove work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Y88 ...

Sipnature of Inttaller . oo corvieome %5/ et
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" Permit No. -{4‘?/] L5
Location ,?gd-v_: 1 Caaletles oA - -
feel! : .
Daté oprérmit '? / / 3 //4/ - . —
Approved ’*/;/ [d'sl . : _ A
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: Porllland, Mnmc,._mlﬁl!ﬂiﬁ_._l%_;_ CITY of PORH.A]N“ o
L To tha INSI‘EC’I‘OR or BUILDH\GS rnn'ruvn, ME, - 3;J-~ o

Tha undersigned hereby applies for o permit to “erect a!mvmmmmm the IaH'urt ing buifding structure equipnent ia

accondance with the Laws of the State of daine, the Building Code and Zuning Ordinwice of the City of Portland, pluny and apecifications, ¥ .,
if any, mbrrmtcd herewith and the following apecifications: - "y ‘,: R p
Lodition 2729 Caxlyla Boad -——Within Fire Limits®. 00 Dist, No.o o=+ '} 4
Owner’s name and address Ruel Vooduan, 1141 Foresi Avonus Telephone— o v :
Lessee’s name and address Telephone. g ’
Contractor’s name and address.__Albert Fnleht, B8 Byfield zoad ] gbl(.:phonr' i.
Architect. . 2 Speerfications—— No, of sheete— "
Proposed use of bLuilding ) car garage No. families i
Last use No families
Material No, stories Heat Styleof roofl . . Roufing— -
Other buwldings on same lot
Estimated cost §1000,— Fee$ 200 . -

General Descriviion of New Work BT

2 bl
To cestruct I car frame gerage 20 'xEN' - . E 3

It fs understood that this permit does not inclwle installation of heating apparatus which {x to ha taken ottt separately by and in the name of
the heating conteactor.

Detaiis of New Work

Is any plumbing work involved in this work e —-Is any electrical work itvelved in tlis work?
Tleight v ~ige grade to top of platc — 8% Tleight uverage grade to highest point of roof_____ 12"
Size, front_ depth No, steries——1_ solidl or filled land 750144 _____ensth or rock?. 080t
Material of foundation.concrate atab.. . Thickness, top battom rellar
7 Material of underpinging. Height Thickness_— }
"~ - Kinid of roof.. piteh-gable  Rise per foot—__ B"__Ruof covering_28phalt roofing-Clase C Und, Lab, .
No. of chimmeys_none ... Materi Kind of heat 0018 _ juel

Framing lumb»r-—-I\md_._x.hﬂxﬂ.ﬂc_‘t 51 _Dressed or full size?___drossed —_—
Corner posts_éﬁr___S:IIs_.._m_._Glrt or ledger board? ~— Size _ )
Girderea ————Sire—____ Columns under girders Size Max. ou wenlers. ]:
Studs (omside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat mof span over 8 feet. :
laists and rafters: 1st floor.. conerete  2nd , 3rd , roof, 2x6 '
Oa centersy 15t floor. , nd , drd.. , 10¢f, a4
Maximum span; 1st floor. , 2nd , 3rd. , toof int
T{ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?. .
It » “arage : :

No. cars now accommodated on sane lot—pona o be acconn  weled_ 2 number eommercial cars to be zecommodated....na
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repais to cars habiwally stored in the proposed huilding foe——no—. ..

APPROVED Miscellaneous

—ON-8fefue=Q,

— soee that the State and Ciy requirements pertaining thereto are

observed 7. Y08, B
-uel Woodnan N Sl

Signature of ownvrﬁxhwf/&
INSPECTION COPY . {/ .

Will work require disturbing of any tree on & jublic street2_g
Will ihiere be in charge of the above work i person cotpeteat to

v
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Location_27 - 29

L Qwmer !2 et o
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CITY GF PORTLAND, MAINE = .
Department of Building Inspection - .

@eitificate nf Orinpairy

Date of Tssue Dsc:}:}bor 2, 1."91.{3

Tlhio ig to ceriify that the building, premises, or part thereof, indicated below, and built—

mtrunod —aduspotascioome at

27-29 Carlyls Road

under Building Permit No. 42/L382 , has hed final inspection, has been found to conform substan-
tinlly to vequirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved

for eccupancy, limited or otherwlse, as indicatud below.

PoRIION 0F BUILDING OR PPEMISES

Entire Building

Limiting Conditlons:

This eartificate supersedes
certificate issued

&
PR R N e N

Nutlerr Tikn certificate tdentifiea lawful use of bullling or pyemiscs,
us nee Ao awnt P when praperly chabges hande Copr will 1o furnlshal 1o nwper o fnanee for one dallar,

S Ml g N MHLA ek mer dime agmem e

7

APPROVED UCCUPANCY

bfepdiae

Une~fanily Dwelling touse

Inspector of Building
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STATEME/TT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for dwelling and garage
at  27-29 Carlvle Road Date  August 5, 1948

In whose nme 18 the title of the property anow recorded? Rue] Ygodman

Are the boundaries of tho property in the vicinity of the propoand work
ghovn c¢lesrly on the ground, andhow? gtaker

Ia the outline of the propossd work now staked oub upon the ground? _yes
If not, will you notify the Inepection Office when the work is staked out
and before any of the work is cormet.ad?

What {8 to be maximum projection cr overeng of eaves or dripf 6"

Do you assume full responalbility for the correstners of the loecalion plen
or otatemsnt of lesatlon t1led with thi~ applicabion, end does it show the
etmplete outline of the propsed work cu the ground, including bey windowa,

porches and other projections? yae

Bo you aesume full raesponmibllity for the correctness of sll statementa in
ths application concerning the sizes, design and use of the propesed
bullding? yeg

Do you understend that in case chengee are propoged in the location of the
vwork or in any of the deteils specified in tho epplication that a revised
plan and erplication must be submitted to this office before the changes

are rade? . yuB
G ‘f%[v.
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7 AP 27-2 Carlyle Rosd-1 Ve
WK '
. i
Tl ) ~ hugust 6, 1948 A
47 i Hre Albort Knight dubject! Permit Lor construction . -
¢ 33 Byfield Hoad of now dwolling 28' x 31% at 27-19
) Pertland, Halne Garlyle Hond ]
o Dear Sirt ' g 4
i ! . ¥
A Tho psrzut for Lhe above work s Susued Farowdth subject .
& _ . to tiw following: . :
S l 1, Ao explained to you over the telophono, bocause Lhe A '
. \ front porch ie Lo be enclosed, tho front wull of the porch dn= 2,7 -isfiediiy .
> stend of Lha wall of the main houro must line with the front e R i )
P wills of the sxisting dwellings on the luts on eithor aido of R “3‘:3%
the propoged building which are 20! beck fram the strect lime, A
: : {hir means that the wall of nain housa must be 25 instoead of il N
. 20" from the street as stoked out on the ground wid you hove - A2 :
! A ’ agreed to co locate the tuilding, This pomnit io iomued en “he Tt
R . basis that this will bo done. “ho usuallchieck of the lodatlon ELERN
i will bo wmade after the forma { r tho foundstion wells have bhoen . AR, .1 2
L kN ercoled and no conerete wust to plased in thew until this in- IR :
= * ypoatien h&s'been -zde and opproval glivea. : B
L. Very truly yours, :‘a
e < Inspsator of Buildings i
4 f'“ . Yiryh
) F I 5
) 2 wieh/s i
J < fi:‘ . . X z;i' %, i y
. GO: ire Huel Woodman “&%4% R
i 5 = 141 Forest Avenue : s
. r\ . j‘lé;:ﬁ:j ',;‘I ;
.4 : . r “ ) “en b i!#
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\ ; ';‘! ! Porthyud, Maine,
* i e o :
To the INSPECT OR OF BUILDINGS, f’;)mu\m. MAINE
. The uﬁd‘mn‘gned hereby up -'xl:'csﬁ')r & Permit to erect

i1 aceordance with the Laws of the Statd of Maine, ¢
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the
o

Lécation ..".3.7::.2.3_.99_15‘1."'1&?9&9“-...,..-_.. e e Wiithin Fire Limits? S— 11 3 <
Owner's name avd address . My, & Hra, Bual Bisodmen,_ 1241 ™ pest diye,
Lessee’s name and address ., e e Telephone, . ..
Contractor’s name and address ... A)hept Hnight,. »8 Eyfield Road e s, Telephione.. 3-3298

Architect = Specifieations..... _._ _ Plans e 3BE__ No. of sheets 3
_____ e BB A0E
Lastuse A

Telephone., .

e o, No. families L

T e e e e Nou fami.es

Matedal.... ____ _ Ne. Storice, Heat - -w -Style of root __
Other buildings on same lot ...
Estimated cost §.__gaag 20U

e i .. Rooiing .

General Description of New Work

To coastrucs 1% s%ory frame ¢elling B8TxRL "

Fermit 1ssued with Letier

1t is understood that this Dersitit docs not includs instoliaton of heating apparagys which 1s o be la

e onl separately by and in
Hscnameaf!hehcaf:’ngcomra:* r PERYIIT TO gR ISSUED T Albert Knight

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? _ .__yes . Isany electrical work involved in this worl.? e o T0E —
Height average grade to topof plate ... 1fdx gt Height average grade to highest point of roof | 26!
Size, front... 3.1, depth ... 2B . No. stories ... 3. solid or filled land?_ 803414

]
Materisl of foundation __ sfoncratedt leo SE. %‘hic 'r}cgg, Bl];%?_gl..g'.'..... bottom..... 38" collar yas

[,

idaterial of urderpinning 2.to.gi1] wen Helght

Thickness e S
Rise per foot ...7" . . Roof covering . 38phelt roofing Class C Und, Lab,
No. of chimneys ...._2 ____ Material of chimaeyabztgk of lining .&l38 _ _ Kind of heat faboW  fue
Framing lumber—Kind____ hemlock e Dtessed or full size? dressed

S S Leteertiet o s 1y

Corner posts .46, Sille. S8 Gi.or ledger board? ... Size ..

Girders....ves_.. Size ... 6x8 Calumns under girders,. Lall; e Size ., ?fé“'. - Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying bartitions) 2x4.167 03, C, Bré%gigiéxl rexﬁ?r Eo?{oma%gll%gxl;%of Epatt over 8 feot,
Joists and rafters: 1 nd... Bxd Aed avoof .. .2x8_ .
On centers: . e ldo 2By
Maximum span: 1st floor...... 148, v2nd oy 3rd

If one story building with mason tv walls, thickness of walls?

B I ——

¥ a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same Iot, » to be accommodated -tnmber commercial ears to be accommodated
Will sutemobile repaiting be dane otlier than minor repairs to cars hati* ually stored in the broposed building?_

APPROVED: Miscellancous
’ - - . .
etnd e Lo, Oy (T

L DT

Will work requir listurhing of any tree on a publicatreet? ag___
T m—" Will there pe charge »f the above work a persen competent to
..n“m sce that the S.ate ang City requirements peitalning theretn are
observed? .. yog. .

.

Ruel V.oodman

Stguature of owner [ : PR mae‘:'-":"m.-‘j%ﬁ - e et et
INSPECTION Copy 8 / By
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389,21 SHESS STHEET
PORTLANLD, MANE 04101
(207) 775-5451

|
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE: |

1

|

|

P SAMUEL HGCFFSES, CHIEF
DEPARTMEMNT OF PLANNEN'S & URBAN DEVELOP AENT INSMECTION SERVICES DIVISION

Januzey 13, 1988

P

oy
RS

e

gt o i o

RE: 27 Carlvle Road

¥,

3
g

Ms. Marilyn DiBiase
27 Carlyle Road
Portiand, Maine 04103

Dear Ma. DiBiase:

We understznd that you are operating a day care faciiily called "fanily day
crre” serving six or fewer children in your residence at 27 Carlyie Road.
If vhis is so, then wnu necd to process a change of use for your residence,
which is located within the R-3 Residence Zone.

In order to process yuur application for a change of use, we shall need to
have a floor plan showing the rooms of your apartme .k, which are used for
suparvisory purposes ot the children, the number of ¢hildren supervised, and
the proximity of tkese rooms to outside exits, and whether there is ample
provision for off-street parking to permit cthe piak-up sad drop-off of the
children by their parents without creating a tr¢fli  cchlem In the area.

Plesse come to Reom 315, City M.ll, Portlaud, and make application for
faml ‘ay care as a change of asc for your residemce, .ibmit the floor
plan, und pay e change of use fee of $25.00 if you wish to obtaln approval
of your use of your residence for a home occupation: family day care.

In the event you wich to accommodate more than six children, then you weuld
require a condltional use appeal for a day care cent:r through the Board of
Appeals. The fee for this conditional use a.veal is $50.00, and complete
plans would have to be fuialshed for such re.l*r. .

Sincerely,

. o
j%um .%BQMJM- - __
Warren J. Turner :
Zoning Enforcement Ingpector )

Jel

ce: Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Planning aad Urban Development
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P, Samuel Hoffsce, Chief of Inspection Services
Fred Williams, Code Enforcement Dfficer
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